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EX. OVERHEAD WIRES TO
BE RELOCATED.

EX. WOOD RETAINING
WALL TO BE REMOVED

APPROX. LOCATION EX. SERVICE
LATERALS TO BE ABANDONED PER S11.4.

EX. WATER SERVICE TO BE BLANKED AT
THE MAIN (TYP.).

EX. SHEDS TO BE
DEMOLISHED

EX. BUILDING BE
DEMOLISHED

REMOVE EX. SURFACE
WORKS

EX. SHED TO BE
DEMOLISHED

EX. ASPHALT DRIVEWAY TO
BE REMOVED

REMOVE EX. AC

REMOVE EX.
GAS METER

EX. ASPHALT DRIVEWAY
TO BE REMOVED

EX. TREE TO PROTECTED DURING
CONSTRUCTION. REFER TO
LANDSCAPE PLAN.

EX. CONCRETE STEPS AND
LANDING TO BE REMOVED.

EX. FENCE TO BE REMOVED.

EX. TREE TO PROTECTED DURING
CONSTRUCTION. REFER TO
LANDSCAPE PLAN.

REMOVE EX. SURFACE
WORKS

REMOVE EX. SURFACE
WORKS

EX. TREE TO PROTECTED DURING
CONSTRUCTION. REFER TO

LANDSCAPE PLAN.

EX. ASPHALT WALKWAY TO
BE REMOVED.

EX. CONCRETE STEPS AND
LANDING TO BE REMOVED.

REMOVAL OF EX. BOARD FENCE
TO BE COORDINATED WITH
ADJACENT LAND OWNER

EX. BOARD FENCE FRONTING
ROCKHURST ROAD TO BE
REMOVED

EX. ASPHALT SIDEWALK
TO BE REMOVED

ORIGINAL SHEET - ARCH D

\\
C

A0
21

8-
PP

FS
S0

1\
w

or
k_

gr
ou

p\
01

-6
04

\a
ct

ive
\1

60
40

17
47

\d
es

ig
n\

dr
aw

in
g\

16
04

01
74

7-
DB

.d
w

g
20

23
/0

8/
11

 8
:1

0 
AM B

y:
 G

la
di

sh
, A

lys
sa

Copyright Reserved
The Contractor shall verify and be responsible for all dimensions. DO 
NOT scale the drawing - any errors or omissions shall be reported to

The Copyrights to all designs and drawings are the property of

authorized by Stantec is forbidden.

Stantec without delay.

Stantec. Reproduction or use for any purpose other than that
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99.99 ORIGINAL GROUND ELEVATION

EXISTING WATERMAIN

EXISTING VALVE AND VALVE BOX

EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT

EXISTING CATCHBASIN

EXISTING OVERHEAD WIRE

EXISTING SANITARY MH AND SEWER

Permit-Seal

N
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EXISTING U/G TELECOMMUNICATION WIRE

EXISTING FENCE LINEX X

EXISTING  DEPRESSED CURB

EXISTING SIGN LOCATION

EXISTING UTILITY POLE

EXISTING UTILITY POLE AND GUY WIRE

EXISTING STORM MH AND  SEWER

NOTES:

1. TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY AND BENCHMARK COMPLETED FARLEY, SMITH & DENIS
SURVEYING LTD. COMPLETED JAN 04, 2022, REGISTERED ON JAN 17, 2022
- BENCHMARK LOCATION, TOP OF SPINDLE ELEVATION ON HYDRANT AT

INTERSECTION OF SCOTT STREET AND ROCKHURST ROAD. ELEVATION=63.62

2. REFER TO LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS FOR COMPLETE TREE REMOVAL PLAN
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